
Course Name 

Sr 

No 

Tution fees 

6 

Development fees 

4 Enrolment Fees 

Admission fees 

5 Game Sports & Gymkhana Fee 

Laboratory Fees 

Librarv Fee 

8 Projct fees 

9 Session Fee 

Grant Type 

Total Amount B. F. : 

11 1-Card Fee 

Total Amount C. F. : 

10 | University Student Welfare Fund Fee 

12 Semester Fee 

13 Computer Training Fee 

Sr 
No. 

14 University Medical Aid Fund Fee 

Fee Type 

15 University Student Insurance Fund Fee 

16 Youth Festival Charges Fee 

17 Extra Curricular Activity 

18 University Game Fee 

19 College Magazine Fee 

20 Ashwameth fees 

21 Exam Fee [Total Yeary] 

I Exan Fee 

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University Nagpur 

2 Practical 

3 Projct fees 
4 Vai-Va 

5 Degree 

Total Amount : 

Semister Exam Fee 

Year- 20Q)- 2022 

Total : 

GrantedNon-Granted 

Part-I 
Fee 

Amount 
6000 

125 

15 

240 

--| 
200 

6690 

6690 

75 

25 

0 

90 

40 

0 

1770 

2 

100 

30 

2364 

Part-I 

1182 

0 

0 

Other 
Fees 

Page 15 

6000 

690 

6690 

2155 

Part-II 

Fee 

2364 

Amount 

( 

6000 

0 

125 

6690 6580 

1182 1182 

15 

0 

Other Fees 

240 

200 

0 

6580 

75 

25 

90 

40 

0 

1770 

2364 2875 

25 

100 

30 

11209 11209 11610 11610 

0 

0 

Other 

Part-II Part-II Part-IV 

0 

Fees 

1182 1182 1182 

0 

6000 

1182 

580 

6580 

6580 

2155 

2875 

2875 

103 

208 

200 

1693 

M.Ed. 

Open 

63 

15 

6000 3000 

100 

6178 

6178 

25 

40 

6243 

Intake Capacity 

Part-V 

OBC/ 
SBC 

15 

0 

0 

3015 

3015 

25 

40 

3080 

SC/ST/ 
VJNT 

15 

15 

15 

25 

40 

80 

50 

100% C 

50% He 
50% HC 

100% H 

100% He 

100% c 

100% ye 
100% HC 

100% C 
100% 

Part-VI Part-VII Part-Vll Part-LX Part-X 

Proi. & iead 
P.G. Department of Educat 
Reshracari Tukadojt Mahal 

Nagpur Uhlvarsty e 

Semister Wise Exam. Fees 
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